Boil Water Rescind Notice

The Boil Water Notice for your District has been RESCINDED and your water is safe to drink, meeting all state and federal safe drinking water standards. The attached Rescind Notice has additional details. Additionally attached is information about how you can flush your household/business water supply lines.

If you need assistance with shutting off your meter to perform plumbing repairs or to report system leaks at your meter, please call 281-290-6503.

The District thanks you for your patience and understanding during this past week of challenges.